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ULERIIGILINE VENE KEELE EMAKEELENA OLUMPIAAD - 2019

1. VOORU TULEMUSED

Oliimpiaadi 2. vooru kutsutakse osalema 1.-21. koha saanud dpilased

Opilase nimi

Baranova, Alesja
Kolegova, Margarita
Rozkov, Anastassija
Savrin, Artjom
Zakatov, Anton
Fjodorova, Ksenia
Sovetnikov, Nikolai
Zimina, Arina
Afanasjev, David
Beresneva, Jelizaveta
Ralli, Mira-Evelina
Jefremova, Polina
PantSenko, Kristiina
Raudsepp, Ingrid
Verro, Liia
Boborenko, Mihhail
Kutuzova, Kristiina
Beljajeva, Jelizaveta
Krenberg, Maria
Farbtuh, Sofia

Fjodorova, Daniela

Linn

Narva

Narva

Tartu
Kohtla-Jarve
Kohtla-Jarve
Narva

Narva

Narva

Narva
Tallinn
Tallinn
Narva

Narva

Narva
Tallinn
Narva

Narva

Narva
Narva

Narva

Tapa

Kool

Narva Pahklimie Giimnaasium
Narva Kreenholmm Giimnaasium
Tartu Annelinna Giimnaasium
Jarve Vene Giimnaasium

Jarve Vene Giimnaasium

Narva Soldino Giimnaasium
Narva Pahklimie Giimnaasium
Narva Keelteliitseum

Narva Keelteliitseum

Tallinna Linnamée Vene Liitseum
Tallinna Juudikool

Narva Pahklimie Giimnaasium
Narva Pahklimie Giimnaasium
Narva Vanalinna Kool

Tallinna Gismie Vene Litseum
Narva Pahklimie Giimnaasium

Narva Pahklimiie Giimnaasium

Narva Pahklimiie Giimnaasium
Narva Pahklimiie Giimnaasium
Narva Pahklimiie Giimnaasium

Tapa Vene Péhikool

Opetaja

Z. Naraikina
J. Vassiljeva
I.Abisogomjan
G. Jeltsova

G. Jeltsova

L. Skokova

7. Nardikina
S. Panfiljonok
J. Petrova

A Mina-Muzlova
F. Gabovits

N. Leontjeva
N. Leontjeva
N. Buinitskaja
I Luznova

N. Leontjeva
7. Nardgkina
N. Leontjeva
N. Leontjeva
7. Naragkina

J. Lostsina

Klass

10
11
10
12
12
11
10
11

11
11
11
11
11

10

11
11
10

Tulemus
(maks.
20 p)

19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
13
13

12
12
12
12



